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GRANGE aux ORMES

6 avril 2019

NANCY AINGERAY

27 avril 2019

NANCY PULNOY

4 mai 2019

COMBLES en BARROIS

18 mai 2019

VITTEL ERMITAGE

25 mai 2019
TOTAL

Diff. /

précédent

Diff. /

1er

1 3 ASPTT NANCY 227 226 0 0 0 453

2 2 ASPTT CA2M 231 229 0 0 0 460 -7

3 11 SOVAB 233 232 0 0 0 465 -5 -12

4 1 2F OPEN JS 54 243 225 0 0 0 468 -3 -15

5 8 NSG GREEN 236 236 0 0 0 472 -4 -19

6 12 UEM SPORTS 227 247 0 0 0 474 -2 -21

7 7 ELECTRO GAZ 264 243 0 0 0 507 -33 -54

8 10 RAVENEL 331 369 0 0 0 700 -193 -247

9 4 BANQUE KOLB 375 369 0 0 0 744 -44 -291

10 5 BANQUE POPULAIRE 375 369 0 0 0 744 0 -291

11 6 CRAM 375 369 0 0 0 744 0 -291

12 9 PAVATEX 375 369 0 0 0 744 0 -291

13 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 744 453

14 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 453

25 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 453

RESULTATS PROVISOIRES

STROKEPLAY NET


